
Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

1.10.40         Luftgewehr - Junioren A Mannschaftslandesrekord: 1164

1 SV Apensen 1147 RingeSTD

Meinking, Alexander716 386

Wempen, Rene717 381

Prigge, Ole715 380

2 Ohmsteder SV 1129 RingeOL

Frers, Jannis687 383

Götz, Maximilian689 380

Sander, Ben688 366

3 SSG Alt-Hümmling 1091 RingeOS

Geers, Alexander704 375

Antons, Mathis705 360

Röwe, Marvin710 356

4 SV Himmelpforten 1089 RingeSTD

Schmiedel, Malte Kjeld722 364

Kühlke, Steffen721 363

Bierschwall, Timon723 362

5 SV Ladekop 1081 RingeSTD

Quast, Henrik719 378

Liestmann, Tjark627 361

Hauschildt, Mathis718 342

6 SchV Bramstedt 1064 RingeHOY

Böse, Jonas683 371

Kohröde, Mathis682 358

Schaffer, Jannik681 335

7 SGes. Selsingen 1033 RingeEW

Ernst, Nick676 362

Wohlgemuth, Leon678 353

Ohle, Florian677 318

8 SSG Huntestrand LG2 966 RingeOL

Brumund, Florian696 326

Gehl, Jannis697 325*

Dierks, Armin698 315
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Ergebnisliste Mannschaft für   1.10.40         Luftgewehr - Junioren A

9 * SV Aschhausen 960 RingeOL

Müller, Lukas693 325

Hansen, Peer Magnus695 323*

Ruprecht, Christian694 312*

10 * SV Brietlingen 945 RingeLG

Neckel, Matti Michael593 332*

Sandmann, Timo622 323*

Wendlandt, Niklas664 290*

11 SSG"Heidjer Lüneburg Süd" 900 RingeLG

12 SV "Tell" Scheps 700 RingeOL

13 Farger SGes. v. 1895 1 698 RingeHB

14 SSG Bramgau 691 RingeOS

15 SSG Alt-Hümmling 2 682 RingeOS

16 SchV Dibbersen-Do-Ho 675 RingeHOY

17 SV Jever 665 RingeOL

18 SV Harsefeld 664 RingeSTD
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Ergebnisliste Einzel

Landesverbandsmeisterschaft 2017

1.10           Luftgewehr

1.10.40         Junioren A Landesrekord: 392 Ringe

 Rang  Startnr.  Nachname, Vorname                         Verein                                       1.Serie 2.Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie Gesamt  

1 687 Frers, Jannis Ohmsteder SV 97 95 3839596OL

2 717 Wempen, Rene SV Apensen 94 96 3819497STD

3 715 Prigge, Ole SV Apensen 94 97 3809594STD

4 639 Hemmje, Pascal SV-u. Heimatv.Gristede v.
1912

93 97 3789593OL

5 719 Quast, Henrik SV Ladekop 95 96 3789295STD

6 594 Thulke, Marvin SV Kerßenbrock 95 86 3618991OS

7 705 Antons, Mathis SSG Alt-Hümmling 90 91 3608990OS

8 591 Henkel, André SV Urneburg 93 88 3609287OL

9 644 Lohmeier, Bjarne SV Kirchdorf 87 91 3599289DH

10 604 Kruse, Mark Alexander SV Kampe-Ikenbrügge 94 89 3598987OL*

11 682 Kohröde, Mathis SchV Bramstedt 89 92 3588691HOY

12 612 Hellwege, Sebastian SV Burweg 87 94 3538785STD

13 602 Irrgang, Mirco SV Golzwarden 87 91 3538788OL

14 714 Wiemeyer, Pascal SSG Bramgau 88 86 3518988OS

15 603 Scheele, Benedict BSV Goldenstedt 87 86 3508592OL

16 643 Heidorn, Leon SV Kirchdorf 87 93 3478978DH

17 679 Henn, Simon SV Elm 91 82 3458290EW

18 718 Hauschildt, Mathis SV Ladekop 78 93 3428784STD

19 647 Wolters, Hendrik SchV Loge-Tuschendorf 85 80 3429087HOY*

20 598 Kott, Timo SV Sandkrug 88 90 3418380OL

21 713 Emmrich, Jannis SSG Bramgau 85 85 3408189OS

22 700 Merbt, Felix SV Jever 88 85 3358181OL

23 628 Kohl, Phillip SV Lustgarten Osnabrück 88 81 3358482OS*

24 699 Hartmann, Niklas SV Jever 83 75 3308686OL*

25 597 Wempe, Dennis Schießsportverein Lohne
e. V.

76 87 3298482OL*

26 610 Lübsen, Jan-Eike SV Urneburg 80 85 3277686OL*

27 613 Minners, Sören SV Ladekop 80 76 3278487STD

28 600 Plohr, Tobias SV Hankhausen 73 83 3248286OL

29 595 Hadeler, Martin SV Hankhausen 85 82 3247582OL*

30 596 Kruckenberg, Jonas Olympia Roffhausen 78 75 3198185OL

31 646 Sudholz, Torben SchV Loge-Tuschendorf 77 77 3168379HOY

32 626 Tammen, Hauke SV Hinte u. Umg. 73 81 3147783OSF*

33 666 Sudmann, Jonas SV Brockum 81 78 3037173DH

34 664 Wendlandt, Niklas SV Brietlingen 71 72 2907176LG*

35 606 Sölke, Kenneth SV Hinte u. Umg. 70 79 2857561OSF*
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1.10.42         Junioren B Landesrekord: 390 Ringe

 Rang  Nachname, Vorname                                        Verein                                                                             Gesamt  

1 Meinking, Alexander 386SV ApensenSTD

2 Götz, Maximilian 380Ohmsteder SVOL

3 Raschke, Claas 377SV "Tell" SchepsOL

4 Geers, Alexander 375SSG Alt-HümmlingOS

5 Groenling, Dennis 372Farger SGes. v. 1895HB

6 Böse, Jonas 371SchV BramstedtHOY

7 Oehr, Frederik 368Stader SVSTD

8 Diersen, Lucas 368Sportschützen Bremen e.V.HB

9 Fick, Niklas 367SSV WingstEW

10 Sander, Ben 366Ohmsteder SVOL

11 Schmiedel, Malte Kjeld 364SV HimmelpfortenSTD

12 Litzau, Ruben 364Wulsdorfer SVBRH

13 Weinreich, Siegmar 364SV MoormerlandOSF*

14 Tergast, Steffen 363SV Diele u. Umg. e.V.OSF*

15 Rode, Fabian 363Sportschützenverein Klausheide
e.V.

OS

16 Kühlke, Steffen 363SV HimmelpfortenSTD

17 Ernst, Nick 362SGes. SelsingenEW

18 Bierschwall, Timon 362SV HimmelpfortenSTD

19 Liestmann, Tjark 361SV LadekopSTD

20 Oechel, Marcel 357SSG Osnab-Land-WestOS

21 Andrees, Ole 356SV SedelsbergOL

22 Röwe, Marvin 356SSG Alt-HümmlingOS

23 Pieper, Jan 355Sportschützenverein Klausheide
e.V.

OS

24 Türk, Tristan 355SGi BuxtehudeSTD

25 Hoppe, Patrick 354SGi LöningenOL*

26 Wohlgemuth, Leon 353SGes. SelsingenEW

27 Wollering, Christian 352BSV GoldenstedtOL

28 Golke, Edward 351Borgfelder SGiHB

29 Mikczinski, Julian 350SV SandkrugOL

30 Wilken, Maart 348SV HahnOL

31 Ramsauer, Torben 347SV HarsefeldSTD

32 Robbers, Jan 347SSG Alt-HümmlingOS

33 Prigge, Lennard 345SV ApensenSTD

34 Bielefeldt, Thorben 345Hubertus ReinstorfLG

35 Kruse, Nico 344Wilhelmshavener SV v. 1861OL

36 Clausen, Thore 341SchV Dibbersen-Do-HoHOY

37 Rippka, Pascal 339SV Husbäke v. 1959OL

38 Bütergerds, Nico 336SSG SchüttorfOS*

39 Schaffer, Jannik 335SchV BramstedtHOY

40 Schreier, Jann 335Wilhelmshavener SV v. 1861OL

41 Bellmann, Jannes 335SV WiefelstedeOL

42 Stemmer, Eric 335SSG Alt-HümmlingOS

43 Hesse, Jacob 334SchV Dibbersen-Do-HoHOY

44 Neckel, Matti Michael 332SV BrietlingenLG*

45 Wichmann, Marvin 330SV TweelbäkeOL

46 Weers, Benedikt 328Hubertus ReinstorfLG*

47 Hamschmidt, Jan Luca 328SV Lustgarten OsnabrückOS*

48 Johann, Sören Erik 326Farger SGes. v. 1895HB
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 Rang  Nachname, Vorname                                        Verein                                                                             Gesamt  

49 Brumund, Florian 326SG HuntestrandOL

50 Gehl, Jannis 325SG HuntestrandOL*

51 Müller, Lukas 325SV AschhausenOL

2 Ringe Abzug gemäß Regel 0.7.3

52 Itzen, Felix 324SV HesedorfEW

53 Hansen, Peer Magnus 323SV AschhausenOL*

2 Ringe Abzug gemäß Regel 0.7.3

54 Stirz, Markus 323SV "Tell" SchepsOL

55 Sandmann, Timo 323SV BrietlingenLG*

56 Ohle, Florian 318SGes. SelsingenEW

57 Lemmel, Nils 317SV HarsefeldSTD

58 Layher, Leon 317SSG"Heidjer Lüneburg Süd"LG

59 Beu, Maximilian 317SSG"Heidjer Lüneburg Süd"LG

60 Dierks, Armin 315SG HuntestrandOL

61 Ruprecht, Christian 312SV AschhausenOL*

2 Ringe Abzug gemäß Regel 0.7.3

62 Eichel, Pascal 311SV BramelBRH

63 Klaassen, Steffen 303SV Hinte u. Umg.OSF*

64 Lindemann, Marius 300SV HuxfeldOHZ*

65 Busch, Jonathan 300SV Ueffeln-BalkumOS

66 Seeba, Hendrik 300SV ElmEW

67 Lettau, Nils 299SV Dornum e.V.OSF*

68 Sancken, Marcel 272SV BramelBRH

69 Fiest, Jonas 266SSG"Heidjer Lüneburg Süd"LG
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